

Bid No. 2015-014 WWTP Steel Clarifier Rehabilitation

Item No.	Description	Quantity		Notes	Bid Amount		Bid Amount	
					Anzco, Inc.		E & D Contracting Services	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	1	LS		\$ 26,250.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
2	Coating Tank Exterior	1	LS		\$ 112,000.00	\$ 112,000.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00
3	Coating Tank Interior	1	LS		\$ 37,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 126,500.00	\$ 126,500.00
4	Weir Removal & Replacement	1	LS		\$ 7,650.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 16,800.00
5	Weir Allowance	500	LF		\$ 15.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 139.00	\$ 69,500.00
6	PVC Draft Tube Removal & Replacement	1	LS		\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 7,040.00	\$ 7,040.00
7	Demolition	1	LS		\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 3,550.00	\$ 3,550.00
8	Access Stairs	1	LS		\$ 7,410.00	\$ 7,410.00	\$ 26,660.00	\$ 26,660.00
9	Walkway & Support System	1	LS		\$ 26,500.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 66,700.00	\$ 66,700.00
10	Access Ladders	2	EA		\$ 856.00	\$ 1,712.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
11	Tank Center Lighting	1	LS		\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00
12	Tank Stairway Lighting	1	LS		\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00
13	Electrical	1	LS		\$ 3,420.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 7,100.00
14	Emergency Shutoff Safety Switch	1	LS		\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 7,100.00
15	Steel Plate Repair & Welding Allowance	50	SF		\$ 115.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,500.00
16	Permit Fee Allowance					\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00
17	Contingency Allowance					\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00
	Total Cost			1		\$ 279,692.00		\$ 392,950.00
	Indemnification					\$ 100.00		\$ 100.00
	Grand Total			1		\$ 279,792.00		\$ 393,050.00

Notes:

1. Math (addition) error in E&D Contracting Services Total Cost and Grand Total Cost.

\$10,000 difference compared to schedule of bid prices.